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DESIGNED FOR You
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PORTRAITS
CLASSIC INDOOR STUDIO IMAGES

CoLOR STUDY
TRADITIONAL OUTDOOR PORTRAITS

HoME SETTINGS
IMAGES CREATED AT YOUR HOME

LIFESTYLE
PORTRAY YOUR FAMILY'S LIFESTYLE

RELATIONSHIPS
BLACK AND WHITE FAMILY IMAGES

GENERATIONS
THE LEGACY OF YOUR FAMILY HISTORY

NEwW BEGINNINGS
THE MIRACLE OF CREATING NEW LIFE

The Lasting Image

PHOTOGRAPHY

44 2np AVE NW * LEMARS, |Ia 51031
712-546-7710 * 800-882-7523

EMAIL: STUDIO@THELASTINGIMAGE.COM
WEBSITE: WWW.THELASTINGIMAGE.COM
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CELEBRATING LIFE THROUGH PHOTOGRAPHY

SESSIONS & PACKAGES

MATERNITY

RELATIDNSH[P&'

HOME SETTINGS

Because FaMILY CoMEs FIRsT

The Lasting Image

PHOTOGRAPHY
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IT'S YOUR

« SESSION, PICK THE

SESSION THAT B‘LS‘T‘ FITS YOUR FAMILY.

INDOOR SESSION
(A PORTRAIT SESSION IN OUR STUDIO)

OuUTDOOR SESSION

(A PORTRAIT SESSION OUT ON LOCATION)

HoME PLACE

(OUTDOOR - AT YOUR HOME)
(INDOOR - SHOWCASING THE HOUSE)

LIFESTYLE

(CAPTURE YOUR FAMILY'S UNIQUE STYLE)

GENERATIONS
(SHOWCASE FAMILY HISTORY)
NEw BEGINNINGS

(SHOWCASE THAT BEAUTIFUL BELLY IN A
SPECIAL MATERNITY SESSION)

WEEKEND FEE

(AN ADDITIONAL FEE FOR PORTRAITS TAKEN

ON SATURDAY OR SUNDAY)
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$60

$60

$60
$95

$60

$60

$60

$50

WE WILL HAVE A PRE-PORTRAIT PLANNING
MEETING TO DISCUSS YOUR f_‘ggt—ja_ SESSION.

Package A $37H

2 poses
1 16x20 Wall Portrait
4 Image Units
24 Wallets

PackageB  §310
2 poses

1 16x20 Wall Portrait
2 Image Units

16 Wallets
Package C ~ $295
2 poses

1 11x14 Wall Portrait
4 Image Units
24 Wallets
Package D $210
2 poses
1 11x14 Wall Portrait
2 Image Units

.,.quti:a«:.,

Investment

Size Quantity

1

$260

1

5220

1

©140
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16 Wallets Quantity Investment
I $95
Package E§290 : e
2 poses 2&3 ¢t
40
6 Image Units 4 &up uis,
24 Wallets I 30
J 2&3 26
Eltkdoe F $210 ihus jz
2 poses - =2
4 Image Units % _-'_'-',. 289 ;;2
16 \’Va.'lle‘rs.J 4 &up o
[mage Untis
(4) 4x5 s Q Q .
(2) 6x7 Q}-—Lﬁ C E o— el ( C ol
(1) 8x10

(1) JX( (d) 4XD
Pose Selection Fee

* All Portrait Collections include 2 posing fees.
Additional poses will be charged at $10 each.

FAMILY MEMORY BOOK
12x16 DESIGNER COLLECTION
10x20 DEsIGNER COLLECTION

SqQuaRE DEsIGNER COLLECTION

$225
$120
$120
$120
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